� AUCOM: THE SOFT START SPECIALISTS
AuCom’s IMS2 soft starters are a total
motor starting solution, combining high-
level functionality with ease of use:
advanced soft start and soft stop
control
protection functions that operate even
when bypassed

4-20:50-10
AC53b
4-20:340
AC53a
4.5-30:50-10
AC53b
4.5-30:330
Non-bypassed Bypassed Non-bypassed Bypassed Non-bypassed Bypassed Non-bypassed Bypassed
IMS20018 18 A 18 A 16 A 18 A 14 A 16 A 12 A 14
IMS20034 34 A 34 A 32 A 34 A 28 A 34 A 24 A 28
IMS20041 41 A 41 A 39 A 41 A 34 A 41 A 28 A 34
IMS20047 47 A 47 A 44 A 47 A 39 A 47 A 33 A 39
IMS20067 67 A 67 A 60 A 62 A 52 A 54 A 46 A 47
IMS20088 88 A 88 A 78 A 82 A 68 A 71 A 59 A 61
IMS20096 96 A 96 A 85 A 90 A 74 A 78 A 64 A 66
IMS20125 125 A 125 A 112 A 120 A 97 A 103 A 84 A 88
IMS20141 141 A 141 A 122 A 127 A 107 A 111 A 94 A 96
IMS20202 202 A 202 A 177 A 187 A 155 A 162 A 135 A 140
IMS20238 238 A 238 A 211 A 224 A 185 A 194 A 160 A 166
IMS20253 253 A 253 A 218 A 228 A 191 A 198 A 167 A 172
IMS20302 302 A 302 A 275 A 285 A 239 A 245 A 205 A 209
IMS20405 405 A 405 A 376 A 395 A 324 A 336 A 274 A 282
IMS20513 513 A 513 A 481 A 513 A 411 A 435 A 342 A 356
IMS20585 585 A 585 A 558 A 585 A 474 A 504 A 392 A 410
IMS20628 628 A 628 A 595 A 626 A 508 A 528 A 424 A 436
IMS20775 775 A 775 A 756 A 775 A 637 A 672 A 521 A 542
IMS20897 897 A 897 A 895 A 897 A 749 A 798 A 604 A 632
IMS21153 1153 A 1153 A 1049 A 1153 A 917 A 1006 A 791 A 850
IMS21403 1403 A 1403 A 1302 A 1403 A 1135 A 1275 A 970 A 1060
IMS21574 1574 A 1574 A 1486 A 1574 A 1290 A 1474 A 1091 A 1207
All rated are at 45 ºC <1000 metres. To calculate inside-delta ratings, multiply by 1.5
78 A: AC-53a 3.5-15 : 50-10
Starts per hour
On-load duty cycle (%)